
D E S C R I P T I O N A N D F E A T U R E S

5101H Series Panel Mounted LED Indicator Light

E L E C T R O - O P T I C A L C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

Features
• Super Brite
• Low current
• Built -in resistor chip opera tes directly

off 5 supply without external resistor .

Mounting: Will snap-fit into Ø. 249/.254 hole
in panels .031/.062 thick.

Terminals: .020 sq.

Housing: Black Nylon

All dimensions
in inches.

Part
Number Color

Typ.
Intensity
(mcd)

Rated
Current
(mA)

Continuous
Forward
Current Max.
(mA)

Forward
Voltage Typ.
(V)

Forward
Voltage Max.
(V)

Peak Forward
Current @ 1ms-
300pps (A)

Reverse
Break-down
Voltage Min.
(V)

Peak
Wavelength
(nm)

5101H1

5101H3

5101H5

5101H7

5101H1LC

5101H5LC

5101H7LC

5101H1-5V

5101H3-5V

5101H5-5V

Red

Amber

Green

Yellow

Red

Green

Yellow

Red

Amber

Green

6.3

20

10

6.3

2.0

2.5

2.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

10

10

10

10

2

2

2

10

10

12

60

60

60

60

7

7

7

15

15

15

2.2

2.1

2.1

2.1

1.8

1.8

1.9

5

5

5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.2

2.2

2.7

7.5

7.5

7.5

1.0

1.0

.09

1.0

.007

.007

.007

-

-

-

5

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

650

608

563

585

635

565

583

635

583

565

ANODE (+)

LE ADS
WR AP P AB LE
WIR E

.030
.220 MAX.

.330

.450 MIN.

.020 S Q.T Y P .

.100

.280

America:
CML Innovative Technologies,Inc.
147 Central Avenue
Hackensack -NJ 07601 -USA
Tel:1-201-489 -8989
Fax:1-201-489 -6911
e-mail:americas@cml-it.com

Europe:
CML Technologies GmbH &Co.KG
Robert-Bunsen-Str.1
67098 Bad Dürkheim -GERMANY
Tel:+49 (0)6322 9567-0
Fax:+49 (0)6322 9567-88
e-mail:europe@cml-it.com

Asia:
CML Innovative Technologies,Inc.
61 Aida Street
Singapore 459975
Tel:(65)9630 -5003
e-mail:asia@cml-it.com

CML-IT reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product
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